Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) 

1 Gamma Irradiated 20 
mm Lacquer coated 
green HAFFKINE 
Embossed Tear down 
Aluminum Seals for 
Oral Polio Vaccine, 
Parel, Mumbai Unit. 

1,40,00,000 

Nos. 

(1.40 Cr. 
Nos.) 

Oral Polio 
Vaccine Dept.   

Rs. 3,900/- 

(Rs. Three  
Thousand Nine 
Hundred only) 

Rs. 65,000/- 

(Rs. Sixty Five 
Thousand) 

Interested eligible tenderers may obtain further information of technical specifications, and other terms and 
conditions applicable for procurement of above services from the tendering website  https://mahatenders.gov.in 

TENDER SCHEDULE